
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murray Twins 15-A

Start 4-15-19
3 soil 3 Finish 4-17-19

27 clay/gravel 30
56 shale 86
87 lime 173
97 shale 270
10 lime 378
58 shale 436
64 lime 500 Set 40’ of   7” w/5sxs   

Ran 996.72 7/8”                         
cemented to surface 160sxs  

6 shale 506
50 lime 556
186 shale 742
20 lime 762
54 shale 816
31 lime 845
12 shale 857
7 lime 864

16 shale 880
4 lime 884

12 shale 896
5 lime 901

31 shale 936
3 Sandy shale 939 odor

23 oil sand 962 good show
3 dk sand 965 Show

33 shale 1002 T.D.
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